Horse Power Logic

Bill To:

Tom
z32

Iltem

Z1 gt555R turbo kit

Haltech ECU

Tuning

Comp stage 2 clutch & flywheel

Z1 front rotor upgrade/ rear rotors/ pads

CXracing intercooler kit

Mishimoto Radiator

Z1 radiator hoses

Z1 oil cooler upgrade, with silicone lines

Dual Intake kit

120k timing service with gates belt

Coilover system Megan

fuel pump DW

Flex fuel sensor/pigtail

Boost solenoid

Control arms enjuku

Hicas delete system, na pump, bracket, hose, arm
TOMEI fuel pressure regulator with gauge

e85 rated fuel line

AEM boost, afr and oil pressure gauges

Wiring Specialties Harness

5spd swap transmission, drive shaft, fluid, clutch line,
master/slave cylinder, clutch pedal, short shifter, boot kit
z1 pcv/idle air hose kit

Varrstoen 19x10.5 matte black wheels with lug nuts and stems
Kumho Ecsta PS91 285/30ZR19

740cc injectors with adapter kit

Stillen side skirts with custom side extension

INVOICE

Date:

Balance Due:

Quantity Rate

$2,600
$1,500
$500
$710
$567
$680
$240
$100
$295
$200
$480
$800
$170
$100
$70
$376
$380
$156
$35
$555
$500
$1,500

$108
$1,100
$780
$820
$500

# 5663

Mar 22, 2017

$23,946

Amount

$2,600
$1,500
$500
$710
$567
$680
$240
$100
$295
$200
$480
$800
$170
$100
$70
$376
$380
$156
$35
$555
$500
$1,500

$108
$1,100
$780
$820
$500



Twin Z rear 2+2 diffuser 1 $420 $420

99 spec OEM front bumper with corner lights 1 $460 $460
Twin Z front lip 1 $224 $224
labor for all parts installed, full clean up of engine bay, prep for 55 $100 $5,500
paint, complete suspension set up and balance.

gauge pod no cost 1 $0 $0
Custom r35 GTR style exhaust 1 $1,400 $1,400
tire mounting and alignment 1 $120 $120

Subtotal:  $23,946

Total:  $23,946

Notes:

this does not include cost of paint but does include prepping the z for paint and putting it back together as a
finished product



