

Horse Power Logic

INVOICE # 5663

Date: Mar 22, 2017

Balance Due: \$23,946

Tom z32

Bill To:

Item	Quantity	Rate	Amount
Z1 gt555R turbo kit	1	\$2,600	\$2,600
Haltech ECU	1	\$1,500	\$1,500
Tuning	1	\$500	\$500
Comp stage 2 clutch & flywheel	1	\$710	\$710
Z1 front rotor upgrade/ rear rotors/ pads	1	\$567	\$567
CXracing intercooler kit	1	\$680	\$680
Mishimoto Radiator	1	\$240	\$240
Z1 radiator hoses	1	\$100	\$100
Z1 oil cooler upgrade, with silicone lines	1	\$295	\$295
Dual Intake kit	1	\$200	\$200
120k timing service with gates belt	1	\$480	\$480
Coilover system Megan	1	\$800	\$800
fuel pump DW	1	\$170	\$170
Flex fuel sensor/pigtail	1	\$100	\$100
Boost solenoid	1	\$70	\$70
Control arms enjuku	1	\$376	\$376
Hicas delete system, na pump, bracket, hose, arm	1	\$380	\$380
TOMEI fuel pressure regulator with gauge	1	\$156	\$156
e85 rated fuel line	1	\$35	\$35
AEM boost, afr and oil pressure gauges	1	\$ 555	\$555
Wiring Specialties Harness	1	\$500	\$500
5spd swap transmission, drive shaft, fluid, clutch line,	1	\$1,500	\$1,500
master/slave cylinder, clutch pedal, short shifter, boot kit			
z1 pcv/idle air hose kit	1	\$108	\$108
Varrstoen 19x10.5 matte black wheels with lug nuts and stems	1	\$1,100	\$1,100
Kumho Ecsta PS91 285/30ZR19	1	\$780	\$780
740cc injectors with adapter kit	1	\$820	\$820
Stillen side skirts with custom side extension	1	\$500	\$500

Twin Z rear 2+2 diffuser	1	\$420	\$420
99 spec OEM front bumper with corner lights	1	\$460	\$460
Twin Z front lip	1	\$224	\$224
labor for all parts installed, full clean up of engine bay, prep for	55	\$100	\$5,500
paint, complete suspension set up and balance.			
gauge pod no cost	1	\$0	\$0
Custom r35 GTR style exhaust	1	\$1,400	\$1,400
tire mounting and alignment	1	\$120	\$120

Subtotal: \$23,946

Total: \$23,946

Notes:

this does not include cost of paint but does include prepping the z for paint and putting it back together as a finished product